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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
7
5
1
6
3
2

Name
Szanyi Norbert
Szántó Dániel
Szabadkai László
Kosina Péter
Zilinsky Márk
Papp István

Laps
28
27
25
23
15
5

Total Tm
10:19.079
10:15.995
10:19.593
9:30.390
5:12.970
2:08.727

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

-- 13 Laps --
-- 23 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

-- 10 Laps --

Best Tm
20.500
20.709
23.073
21.258
20.034
23.070

In Lap
21
21
19
13
14
4

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 7 5 1 6 3 2

RCOR téli kupa V. fordulóRCOR téli kupa V. forduló

Lajta u. (0.18 Km)Lajta u. (0.18 Km)

2013.01.25.  14:502013.01.25.  14:50

SCTSCT
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 29,308

Best Tm: 20.034, Spd: 32,345

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (3) Zilinsky Márk

RaceTime: 10:19
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